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
room with crown molding. Hardwood floors throughout. Master suite with walk-in closet, full bath with jetted tub and a shower. Beautiful
fenced in back yard with gardens, 2 tool and utility sheds, deck and patio. Walk in storage area over the 2 car garage. Whole house
generator. Basement system installed.

Listing Courtesy of Northwest CT Realty

Winsted, Connecticut
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New Listings: 50 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

New, Active: 8/5/2019

403 W Wakefield Blvd Residential 3/2 24,393 1981 8/5/2019 $728,900 $3252,242 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170223030

Highland Lake Waterfront! Impeccably maintained, year-round waterfront home with upscale, multi-level floor plan features 120 feet of
Waterfront and a Guest Cottage! The main home with 2,242 SF offers an open, bright L-shaped LR/DR with floor to ceiling Fireplace.
Sunken Sunroom faces the backyard. Kitchen w/Breakfast Bar & plenty of cabinet space. Atriums to large, 28x16 Private Deck offers
relaxing water views! Impressive Bath w/marble floors, marble counters w/ double sinks, sunken whirlpool tub, double shower enclosure &
built in marble bench. Multi-level Master BR w/ vaulted ceiling, walk-in cedar closet, ductless A/C unit & Expansive windows for fabulous
lake views. The fully finished, walk out lower level, with its built-in entertainment center, cedar pantry, fully tiled Bath with Shower, offers
more living space or gives guests their own privacy! Spacious outbuilding. 2 car Garage w/newer doors (2016), Pella windows (2015),
Driveway (2016), HW Heater (2014), Furnace (2014), 200 AMP service & more! The Guest cottage w/ its knotty pine interior couldnât be
more charming w/ 352 SF, a Half Bath, Kitchen & Sliders to the expansive deck that cantilevers over the water. The cottage offers New
Roof (2018), Gorgeous, panoramic views, Dock, lawn space & New Fence (2019). Public Sewer. Great lake location! Highland Lake is a
fun, super clean recreational lake! 2HR to Boston/NYC, 45 min to Hartford. Close to the marina, fine eateries, the new Brewery &
shopping

Listing Courtesy of Tier 1 Real Estate

Active: 4/29/2019

56 Wheeler St Residential 4/2 22,651 1800 4/29/2019 $264,900 $1172,266 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170189271

Once used as the Baptist Church parish house and now known as Windledge this lovingly maintained Victorian home has amazing curb
appeal and you will see nothing but pride in ownership from the moment you arrive. The grounds are manicured and pristine with great
views over the city. Once in the front door you will be pleased with the all natural chestnut woodwork. The living room is adorned with an
Italian marble fireplace. There is a first floor guest room or could be used as a family room. The remaining first floor is rounded out with
a formal dining room, eat in kitchen with pantry and laundry room and a full bath. On the upper level there are three spacious bedrooms
with lots of large closets, a full bathroom and a small den or office. The walk up attic provides plenty of room for storage. Recent
improvements include thermopane windows, roof, blown in insulation, updated electrical and plumbing and a generator transfer switch.
There is a three story two car barn. The yard is fully fenced with a beautiful decorative gothic style fencing. The walk out basement
provides easy access to the yard and plenty of room for a nice workshop. There aren't many homes of this style and condition. Make your
appointment to see it soon!!!

Listing Courtesy of Northwest CT Realty

New, Active: 8/9/2019

618 Wynne Rd Residential 2/1 878 sq f t 8,712 1928 8/9/2019 $82,500 $94

MLS ID: 170224835

This is a 878 sq ft 3 room I bedroom cottage, overlook 3rd bay of Highland Lake. With a little update will make a great weekend getaways
or summer rental.âœThis property has been placed in an upcoming event. All offers should be submitted at https://www.Xome.com (void
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
ft

MLS ID: 170198249

Mold in 1st Floor Bathroom Ceiling - House sold "As Is" condition. Buyer will be responsible for emptying out the contents. Subject to 3rd
party approval, subject to Probate approval, subject to DSS approval. 1st floor & second floor has the same layout - spacious living room,
eik (1st flr has a large island/breakfast bar), 2nd flr large eik, 2 bedrooms and 1 full bath. The garage to the left of the house you access
from kitchen. The oil tank is in this garage & a slab where the furnace was. The garage on the right you access from outside. Buyer to do
the "Diligence" before proceeding with an offer. A mold waiver form will be required before entering house. Unsure of septic location or
condition. See attached pictures. Call LA for further information.

Listing Courtesy of Carey & Guarrera Real Estate

Preforeclosure, Notice of Lis Pendens

45 Beach St Duplex 4/2 11,326 – – 4/1/2019 Preforeclosure2,076 sq
ft

MLS ID: –

–

Preforeclosure, Notice of Lis Pendens

178 Danbury Quarter Rd 5/1 2,722,500 – – 3/28/2019 PreforeclosureRural/Agricultural
Residence

1,969 sq
ft

MLS ID: –

–

Preforeclosure, Notice of Lis Pendens

124 Mountain Rd Single Family 3/2 76,666 – – 3/30/2019 Preforeclosure1,584 sq
ft

MLS ID: –

–

Preforeclosure, Notice of Lis Pendens

127 Rugg Brook Rd Single Family 3/3 1,332,936 – – 3/11/2019 Preforeclosure3,746 sq
ft

MLS ID: –

–

Preforeclosure, Notice of Lis Pendens

407 Winchester Rd Single Family 2/1 184,259 – – 4/3/2019 Preforeclosure1,267 sq
ft

MLS ID: –

–
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Sold Date: 8/9/2019, MLS Listing 170208472: 6/20/2019

244 Perch Rock Trl Residential 2/2 6,534 1920 8/9/2019 $505,000 $4021,256 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170208472

Direct Waterfront Cottage on the Eastern Shores of Highland Lake! This charming Seasonal cottage located on a highly desired, quiet
street, features over 140 feet of direct waterfront, an extra large level yard, newer Dock & Boatlift. The additional lot expands the property
of this home offering nice yard space for lawn games & entertaining. With the character & charm of yesteryear, this 2 BR, 1.5 BA home,
with its wide board floor, has been meticulously maintained & preserved as a true lake home. The upper level offers 2 BR, a full bath and
a sleeping porch for guests. The main level offers a spacious living room w/ original woodwork, hardwood floors, a Fireplace for those
chilly summer nights, Galley kitchen w/ Laundry, Half Bath, Den & a Beautiful enclosed porch that overlooks the water & backyard. After a
full day of swimming and boating, nothing beats sitting on the porch w/ family and friends to relax & enjoy the sunset! The large
manicured backyard is ideal for picnics, BBQs, family gatherings & entertaining guests, or watching the annual boat parade! Minutes
from the marina, stores, restaurants & town amenities. Highland Lake is one of CTs cleanest lakes offering award winning fishing,
swimming, boating, skiing, kayaking & sailing in the summer, ice fishing, cross country skiing & snowmobiling in the winter. The short
distance from NYC, Hartford, the Berkshires, Boston & the Farmington Valley, makes this the perfect location for your vacation home!

Courtesy of Tier 1 Real Estate

Sold Date: 8/7/2019, MLS Listing 170198666: 5/24/2019

545 W Wakefield Blvd Residential 2/2 19,166 1990 8/7/2019 $385,000 $3241,188 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170198666

Highland Lake, Waterfront! If you're looking for a Charming lake home with the most beautiful waterfront on one of the best locations at
Highland Lake, look no further! Enjoy this 2BR, 1.5 BA custom-built, one owner home seasonally or year round. Offering a spacious Loft,
Kitchen w/ breakfast bar & solid oak cabinets, Comb. LR/DR with Wood stove, this home was designed w/ EZ living in mind & offers hard
to find features. Garage w/ Heat & Skylight. CENTRAL AIR. RV hook up. 2nd floor balcony. PUBLIC SEWER. Grill hook-up directly to
house. Large lot. Expansion possibility. Whether youâre fixing dinner, watching tv, laying in bed or working around the yard, youâll
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